Of the 21 editions of the Commonwealth Games to 2018, 26 Albertians have won 44

Albertian Empire/Commonwealth Medalists

individual medals, either as inviduals or members of a team. Not in the list is Bernice Mene,
a staff member, played in the Netball team who won a silver medal in Kuala Lumpur in 1998.

Medals have been won in Athletics, Boxing, Cycling, Hockey, Netball, Rowing, Rugby,

Swimming and Weightlifting.

1930
1934
1938
1950

1954

1958
1962

1966

1970

1974
1978
1982
1986

1990

Hamilton Ontario.

London
Sydney
Auckland

Vancouver

Cardiff
Perth

Kingston

Edinburgh

Christchurch
Edmonton

Brisbane
Edinburgh

Auckland

Alexander Ross, rowing, coxless fours

Nobody

Nobody

Christopher Rollingson, boxing, light heavyweight
John Holland, athletics, 440 yd hurdles

John Holland, athletics, 4 x 440 yd relay

Kerry Ashby ]
Murray Ashby
Bruce Culpan
Thomas Engle
Graheme Jarrot
Bill Tinnock
Buddy Lucas, swimming, 440 yd freestyle
Buddy Lucas, swimming, 1650 yd freestyle
Kerry Ashby
Murray Ashby
Bruce Culpan
Bill Tinnock
Buddy Lucas, swimming, 330 yd medley relay
Les Mills, athletics, discus

Peter Snell, athletics, 880 yds

Peter Snell, athletics, 1 mile

Colin Cordes, } rowing, eight

Alan Webster

Peter Watkinson, rowing, double sculls

Les Mills, athletics, discus

Les Mills, athletics, shot put

Tony Graham, swimming, 110 yd breaststroke
Tony Graham, swimming, 220 yd breaststroke
Tony Graham, swimming, 4 x 110 yd medley relay
Les Mills, athletics, discus

Les Mills, athletics, shot put

John Bolton, weightlifting, 110 kg

Michael Richards, cycling, individual pursuit
Roger Sumich, cycling, road race

Shane O’Brien, rowing, coxless four

Shane O’Brien, rowing eight

[an Richards, cycling, team time trial

rowing, eight

rowing, coxed four

Bronze

Silver
Silver
Bronze

Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Silver

Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver

Silver
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Gold



1994
1998
2002
2006
2010

2014
2018

Victoria

Kuala Lumpur
Manchester
Melbourne
Delhi

Glasgow
Gold Coast

Nobody

Nobody

Nobody

Maria Tutaia, netball
Maria Tutaia, netball
Arun Panchia, hockey
Maria Tutai, netball
Portia Woodman, rugby
Arun Panchia hockey
Jared Panchia }

Troy Garton, boxing 60 kg

Gold
Gold
Bronze

Silver
Gold

Bronze



