Albertian Empire/Commonwealth Medalists

Of the 21 editions of the Commonwealth Games to 2018, 26 Albertians have won 44 individual medals, either as inviduals or members of a team. Not in the list is Bernice Mene, a staff member, played in the Netball team who won a silver medal in Kuala Lumpur in 1998.

Medals have been won in Athletics, Boxing, Cycling, Hockey, Netball, Rowing, Rugby, Swimming and Weightlifting.

1930 1934 1938	Hamilton Ontario. London Sydney	Alexander Ross, rowing, coxless fours Nobody Nobody		Bronze
1950	Auckland	Christopher Rollingson, boxing, light heavyweight John Holland, athletics, 440 yd hurdles John Holland, athletics, 4 x 440 yd relay Kerry Ashby Murray Ashby		Silver Silver Bronze
			rowing, eight	Silver
		Buddy Lucas, swim	nming, 440 yd freestyle	Bronze
			nming, 1650 yd freestyle	Bronze
1954	Vancouver	Kerry Ashby		
		Murray Ashby	rowing, coxed four	Silver
		Bruce Culpan		
		Bill Tinnock J		6 .1
1050		Buddy Lucas, swimming, 330 yd medley relay		Silver
1958	Cardiff	Les Mills, athletics, discus		Silver
1962	Perth	Peter Snell, athletics, 880 yds		Gold
		Peter Snell, athletic	-	Gold
		Colin Cordes,	rowing, eight	Silver
		Alan Webster	accing double coulle	Cilver
1066	Vingeton		owing, double sculls	Silver Gold
1966	Kingston	Les Mills, athletics, Les Mills, athletics,		Silver
			nming, 110 yd breaststroke	Silver
		-	nming, 220 yd breaststroke	Silver
		-	nming, 4 x 110 yd medley relay	Bronze
1970	Edinburgh	Les Mills, athletics,		Silver
1770	Lamburgh	Les Mills, athletics,		Bronze
1974	Christchurch		•	Silver
1978	Edmonton	John Bolton, weightlifting, 110 kg Michael Richards, cycling, individual pursuit		Gold
1982	Brisbane	Roger Sumich, cycling, road race		Bronze
1986	Edinburgh	Shane O'Brien, rowing, coxless four		
	0	Shane O'Brien, row	0	Bronze
1990	Auckland	Ian Richards, cyclin	0 0	Gold
			5	

1994	Victoria	Nobody	
1998	Kuala Lumpur	Nobody	
2002	Manchester	Nobody	
2006	Melbourne	Maria Tutaia, netball	Gold
2010	Delhi	Maria Tutaia, netball	Gold
		Arun Panchia, hockey	Bronze
2014	Glasgow	Maria Tutai, netball	Silver
2018	Gold Coast	Portia Woodman, rugby	Gold
		Arun Panchia hockey	
		Jared Panchia	
		Troy Garton, boxing 60 kg	Bronze